
Good afternoon.  Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for 

Thursday, May 17, 2018.

Today, we have 5 ITB RFQuote

3 RFP’s           3 Construction bid (s) RFQual

Property Bids

                             

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP’s & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read.



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  Water

DATE: May 17, 2018

 

Company Name

1 Neenah Foundry Co $ 151,299.00  Not all items bid

2  $

3  $

4  $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Bid Amount/Signature

LOG SHEET

ITB: 18-0289 Vaults & Sewer Access

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 17, 2018



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  Aviation

DATE: May 17, 2018

 

Company Name

1  $

2  $

3  $

4  $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

RFQt: 18-0259 Flower Bed Maintenance

LOG SHEET

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 17, 2018

Bid Amount/Signature



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  Property Management

DATE: May 17, 2018

 

Company Name

1  $

2  $

3  $

4  $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

ITB: 18-0272 Fuel System Installation and Maintenance

LOG SHEET

Bid Amount/Signature

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 17, 2018



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  TPW

DATE: May 17, 2018

 

Company Name Bid Amount/Signature

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 17, 2018

ITB: 18-0277 Digi Transport Wr44 or Equal

LOG SHEET



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  Code/Solid Waste

DATE: May 17, 2018

 

Company Name

1 $123,245.04

2 $24,000.00

3

4

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

ITB: 18-0278 Lancaster Litter Removal Additional Areas

Bid Amount/Signature

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 17, 2018

LOG SHEET

Weldon's Lawn & Tree LLC

Presbyterian Night Shelter

Ministry of Property

Redirection Opportunity

$165,969.00

$130,000.00



Project:

DEPARTMENT: Water 

DATE: May 17, 2018

 

Company Name Bid Amount/Signature

Total 1 Total 2

1 $3,470,870.00

2 $4,763,301.00

3 $3,338,720.84

4 $2,893,656.00

5 $3,795,491.84

6 $3,567,020.00

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 17, 2018

02200: Sycamore Creek Relief Interceptor Phase 1

LOG SHEET

Circle C Construction

$3,464,120.00

$4,674,251.00

$3,332,773.84

$2,883,880.00

$3,793,341.84

$3,570,250.00

Ark Contracting

Jackson Construction

S.J. Louis 

Mountain Cascade

Thalle Construction



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  Prop Mgmt

DATE: May 17, 2018

 

Company Name Bid Amount/Signature

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 17, 2018

LOG SHEET

2018 PROPM: Pioneer Tower Rehabilitation Project

Byrne Construction

RJM Construction

Scott Tucker Construction

Muckleroy



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  Water

DATE: May 17, 2018

 

Company Name Bid Amount/Signature

1 $235,612.00

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 17, 2018

LOG SHEET

ITB: 18-0256 Biofilter Media

Living Earth



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  TPW

DATE: May 17, 2018

 

Company Name Bid Amount/Signature

1 $225,040.90

2 $253,012.00

3 $148,584.00

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 17, 2018

100605: E 4th Street Bridge Rehabilitation

Scott Tucker Construction

Fort Worth Civil Contractors

Gibson & Associates Inc

LOG SHEET



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  Prop Mgmt - Fleet

DATE: May 17, 2018

 

Company Name Bid Amount/Signature

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 17, 2018

RFP: 18-0197 Additional Vendors for Maintenance & Repairs of City Owned 

Vehicles

LOG SHEET



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  Human Resources

DATE: May 17, 2018

 

Company Name Bid Amount/Signature

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

11 $

12 $

Hartford Life

Standard Insurance

American Fidelity

United Healthcare

OCHS Inc

RFP: Employee Benefits Life AD&D and LTD

LOG SHEET

Lincoln National Life

Metlife

Securian Financial Group

Synetra M Life Insurance Co

Voya

Conclusion: Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth’s public bid opening for 

Thursday, May 17, 2018 .

Thank you for your attention.

Continental American Insurance

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 17, 2018

Unum


