

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, May 17, 2018.

Today, we have 5 ITB RFQuote

3 RFP's <u>3</u> Construction bid (s) RFQual

Property Bids

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read.



	Project:	ITB: 18-0289 Vaults	& Sewer Access
	DEPARTMENT: Water DATE: May 17, 2018		
	Company Name		Bid Amount/Signature
1	Neenah Foundry Co		\$ 151,299.00 Not all items bid
2			\$
3			\$
4			\$
5			\$
6			\$
7			\$
8			\$
9			\$
10			\$



	Project:		RFQt: 18-02	59 Flower	Bed Maintenance	
		<u>MENT:</u> Aviation Iay 17, 2018				
		-				
	Company	y Name			Bid Amount/Signature	
1					\$	
2					\$	
3					\$102	
4					\$	
5			<u> </u>		\$ 0	
6				S A		
7		Pos	5		\$	
8					\$	
9					\$	
10					\$	



	Project:	ITB: 1	8-0272 Fuel System	Installation and Maintenance
	DEPARTM	<u> 1ENT:</u> Property Mana	agement	
		ay 17, 2018		
	Company	Name		Bid Amount/Signature
1				\$
2				\$ MITTER
3				
4				\$ 0
5			00/	
6		51	<u> </u>	\$
7		90	5	\$
8				\$
9				\$
10				\$



Project:		7 Digi Transı	port Wr44 or Equal	
DEPARTMENT: DATE: May 17				
Company Nan	ne		Bid Amount/Signature	
1		-	\$	
2			\$	
3		•	\$	
4				
5			\$	
6			\$	
7			\$	
8	70 A.		\$	
9	<u></u>		\$	
10			\$	



ITB: 18-0278 Lancaster Litter Removal Additional Areas Project: DEPARTMENT: Code/Solid Waste DATE: May 17, 2018 Company Name Bid Amount/Signature Weldon's Lawn & Tree LLC \$123,245.04 Presbyterian Night Shelter 2 \$24,000.00 3 Ministry of Property \$165,969.00 Redirection Opportunity \$130,000.00 5 10



		02200: Sycamore Creek Re	elief Interceptor Pl	hase 1
	DEPARTMENT: Water			
	DATE: May 17, 2018			
	Company Name		Bid Amount/Signa	
1	Ark Contracting		Total 1 \$3,470,870.00	Total 2 \$3,464,120.00
2	Jackson Construction		\$4,763,301.00	\$4,674,251.00
3	S.J. Louis		\$3,338,720.84	\$3,332,773.84
4	Mountain Cascade		\$2,893,656.00	\$2,883,880.00
5	Thalle Construction		\$3,795,491.84	\$3,793,341.84
6	Circle C Construction		\$3,567,020.00	\$3,570,250.00
7			\$	
8			\$	
9			\$	
10			\$	



	Project:		ioneer Towe	er Rehabilitation Project
		MENT: Prop Mgmt		
	DATE: M	fay 17, 2018		
	Company	7 Name		Bid Amount/Signature
1	Byrne Co	onstruction		\$
2		nstruction	-	\$
3	Scott Tuc	cker Construction	-	\$
4	Mucklero	ру	_	\$
5			_	\$
6			_	\$
7			_	\$
8			_	\$
9			-	\$
10				\$



	Project:		: 18-0256 Bic	ofilter Media
		<u>1ENT:</u> Water		
	DATE: M	lay 17, 2018		
	Company	⁷ Name		Bid Amount/Signature
1	Living Ear	rth	_	\$235,612.00
2			_	\$
3			_	\$
4			_	\$
5			_	\$
6			_	\$
7			_	\$
8			_	\$
9			_	\$
10				\$



	Project:	100605: E 4	Ith Street Bi	ridge Rehabilitation
		MENT: TPW		
	DATE: M	1ay 17, 2018		
	Company	y Name		Bid Amount/Signature
1	Scott Tuc	cker Construction	_	\$225,040.90
2	Fort Wo	rth Civil Contractors	_	\$253,012.00
3	Gibson &	x Associates Inc	_	\$148,584.00
4			_	\$
5			_	\$
6			_	\$
7			_	\$
8			_	\$
9			_	\$
10			_	\$



RFP: 18-0197 Additional Vendors for Maintenance & Repairs of City Owned Project: Vehicles

DEPARTMENT: Prop Mgmt - Flee DATE: May 17, 2018	et
Company Name	Bid Amount/Signature
1	\$
2	<u>\$</u>
3	<u> </u>
4	
5	\$ \$ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
6	<u>\$</u>
7	
8	<u></u> \$
9	<u>_</u> \$
10	\$



Project:	RFP: Employee Benefits Life AD&D and LTD			
DEDADTMENT, Harmon Document				

DEPARTMENT: Human Resources

DATE: May 17, 2018

	Company Name	Bid Amount/Signature
1	Hartford Life	\$
2	Standard Insurance	\$
3	American Fidelity	\$
4	United Healthcare	\$
5	OCHS Inc	\$
6	Lincoln National Life	\$
7	Metlife	\$
8	Securian Financial Group	\$
9	Synetra M Life Insurance Co	\$
10	Voya	\$
11	Continental American Insurance	\$
12	Unum	\$

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 17, 2018

Conclusion: Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's public bid opening for Thursday, May 17, 2018 .

Thank you for your attention.